iWE 15° GP do Pinhal/Serta
== 24 de Margo, 2018
“ N https://werun.pt/resultados/15-gp-do-pinhal-serta/

1 45 FILIPE ROSA 00:22:57 M1934  A.D.R AGUAS BELAS

2 33 TIAGO MADUREIRA 00:24:01 M1934  A.C.R.S. DESTERRO-NAPO

3 37 TIAGO NUNO 00:24:33 M1934  CASA DO BENFICA EM ABRANTES
4 4 CRISTIANO ANTONIO 00:24:43 M1934 vV

5 80 JORGE RODRIGUES 00:25:13 M4549 GCA DONAS

6 104 NORBERTO NUNES 00:25:20 M3544  CDR PINHEIROS

7 5 MARIO SILVA 00:25:36 M5054  A.C.R.S. DESTERRO-NAPO

8 77 TIAGO FONSECA 00:25:40 M1718 GCA DONAS

9 54 RICARDO OPINIAO 00:25:53 M1718 CCD LEOES DA FLORESTA/UBI

10 58 BRUNO CARVALHO 00:26:23 M3544  CA GALINHEIRAS

11 67 EDMIR CORREIA 00:26:23 M1934  GD SAO DOMINGOS

12 25 AMERICO PINHO 00:26:31 M3544  C ESCAPAES SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA
13 50 GONCALO SA 00:26:58 M3544  CCD LEOES DA FLORESTA/UBI

14 92 TIAGO RODRIGUES 00:27:03 M1934  CCD SERTA

15 51 PEDRO SANTOS 00:27:19 M4549 CCD LEOES DA FLORESTA/UBI

16 63 JOSE GOMES 00:27:26 M3544  CA GALINHEIRAS

17 91 PEDRO CARDOSO 00:27:34 M3544  CCD SERTA

18 76 RAFAEL BARATA 00:28:01 M1718 GCA DONAS
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PAULO JORGE ANTONIO MARTINS FERREIRA

JOSE SILVA

ELISIO MARTINS
LUIS JESUS

LUIS VIEIRA

JOSE MARQUES
RICARDO PINHEIRO
JOEL RODRIGUES
LUKAS COSTA
ANTONIO DUARTE
JOAO VIEIRA
MARCIO CATARINO
ANTONIO PAIAS
RICARDO VIEIRA
CARLOS MONTEIRO
RUBEN SEMEDO
HORACIO HENRIQUES
HELENA MIRANDA
RUI NEVES

JOAO GALVAO
FRANCISCO CASTELEIRO
NUNO NUNES

MIGUEL LOURENCO

00:28:12
00:28:17
00:28:21
00:28:25
00:28:31
00:28:39
00:28:50
00:28:59
00:29:06
00:29:31
00:29:37
00:29:42
00:29:48
00:29:49
00:30:00
00:30:11
00:30:13
00:30:15
00:30:29
00:30:42
00:31:05
00:31:10

00:31:35

M3544

M5054

M5054

M3544

M4549

M5054

M1934

M3544

M3544

M5564

M1934

M3544

M5564

M1718

M5564

M1934

M5054

F1934

M4549

M4549

M5564

M1934

M1934

CBRUNNIG TEAM
CA GALINHEIRAS
CDR PINHEIROS
GCA DONAS

GD SAO DOMINGOS
GD SAO DOMINGOS
CDR PINHEIROS

GD SAO DOMINGOS
CBRUNNIG TEAM
C.C.D. "O ALVITEJO"
CORRE CARDOSO
INDIVIDUAL

GD SAO DOMINGOS
CORRE CARDOSO
GD SAO DOMINGOS
GD SAO DOMINGOS
CDR PINHEIROS

CA GALINHEIRAS
GD SAO DOMINGOS
INDIVIDUAL

GCA DONAS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

CORRE CARDOSO

10

11



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

16

18

90

86

87

22

48

49

47

70

11

66

10

44

78

53

27

24

69

60

ANABELA CARVALHO

ELIZA VARELA

RUI CARMO

HELENA MOURAO

PAULO D'ASCENSAO

FERNANDO PIRES COSTA BERNARDO
ELISEU DOS SANTOS LEITAO

PAULO CUNHA

DINA SEGURO

LUIS CORREIA

RUI CORREIA

ROSARIA MORGADO

PAULO LOBATO

ANTONIO MANUEL SOUSA PORTIJO MARTINS
MARIA ORLETE MENDES

FERNANDO MANUEL ALVARO GUERREIRO
HORACIO RUIVO

DANIELA PARENTE

MARIANA FONSECA

PAULO CARDOSO

MARIA CARDOSO

GONCALO REBELO

CARLOS PAIVA

00:31:54
00:31:55
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:33:07
00:33:12
00:33:36
00:33:45
00:33:46
00:33:46
00:34:04
00:34:12
00:34:20
00:34:39
00:34:49
00:34:57
00:35:10
00:35:13
00:35:13
00:36:08
00:36:10
00:36:54

00:37:06

F5054

F4549

M3544

F5599

M4549

M5564

M5054

M4549

F3544

M4549

M3544

F3544

M4549

M5564

F5599

M6599

M5564

F1934

F1934

M5054

F5599

M5564

M4549

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS
INDIVIDUAL

A.C.R.S. DESTERRO-NAPO
CCD SERTA

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

ESTRELA CAMPO DA AVIACAO F.C.

ESTRELA CAMPO DA AVIACAO F.C.

INDIVIDUAL

GD SAO DOMINGOS
RTN

GD SAO DOMINGOS
CA GALINHEIRAS
GD SAO DOMINGOS
C.C.D. "O ALVITEJO"
GCA DONAS

CCD LEQES DA FLORESTA/UBI
CORRE CARDOSO
CORRE CARDOSO
GD SAO DOMINGOS

CA GALINHEIRAS
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CATARINA SILVA

MAFALDA PROENCA

FATIMA COSTA

ALBANO GINJA

ANTONIO PESSOA

GD SAO DOMINGOS

TERESA CASSIO POITA SOUSA
TERESA LOPES

MARIANA CORREIA

TANIA SILVA

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA DIAS
JESSICA SOUSA

JUDITE GUERREIRO

PEDRO MIGUEL CALDEIRA DOS SANTOS
CARLA DIAS MARQUES DA CRUZ
ALEXANDRINA DINIS

RITA SANTA CRUZ

JULIETA COELHO

TERESA MEDEIROS

MARINA SERQUEIRA

00:37:31
00:37:53
00:38:02
00:38:32
00:38:32
00:38:56
00:39:13
00:39:35
00:40:30
00:43:17
00:43:23
00:43:31
00:44:24
00:47:54
00:47:54
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:23
00:50:00

00:52:27

F1718

F4549

F4549

M5564

M5564

M1934

F3544

FA549

F1718

F1934

F5054

F1718

F5599

M5054

F4549

F3544

FA549

F5599

F5599

F3544

CCD SERTA

CCD LEGES DA FLORESTA/UBI
CA GALINHEIRAS

CA GALINHEIRAS

CA GALINHEIRAS

CA GALINHEIRAS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

RTN

CCD LEOES DA FLORESTA/UBI
CCD SERTA

GDP CHAO DURO

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS

CCD SERTA

CCD SERTA

CCD SERTA

GD SAO DOMINGOS

GD SAO DOMINGOS
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